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DATE 

December 1 
December 4 
December 6 
December 8 

January 2 & 3 

January 8 
January 10 
January 13 
January 17 
January 20 
January 23 
January 24 
January 26 
January 28 
January 30 

February 3 
February 7 
February 9 
February 12 
February 14 
February 17 
February 19 
February 21 
February 24, 26, 28 

March 5, 6, 7 
March 12-14 
March 27-29 

Coach: Sandy Schlappi 
(513} 766-2211 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 
WOMEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

1980-81 

OPPONENT 

Wilberforce University 
Ohio Chillicothe 
Central State 
Mt. St. Joseph 

Chrisbnas Tourney with 
Marion, In., Spring Arbor & 

Malone 
Wilmington 
Rio Grande 
Capital 
Wooster 
Ohio Northern University 
Malone 
Akron 
Xavier 
Wright State 
Wittenberg 

Ohio Dominican 
Shawnee State 
Defiance 
Bluffton 
Ohio Weslyan 
Wilberforce 
Shawnee State 
Ashland 
Districts 

State Tourney 
Regionals 
Nationals 

Ext. 235 

TIME 

6:00 
5:30 
1:00 
7:00 

7:00 
3:00 
7:30 
3:00 
5:15 
7:00 
2:00 
5:30 
5:15 
7:00 

7:30 
3:00 
7:00 
6:00 
7:00 
7:30 
7:00 
5:00 

PLACE 

Away 
Home 
Home 

Home 

Home 
Home 
Away 
Home 
Home 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Home 

Away 
Home 
Home 
Away 
Home 
Away 
Away 
Home 
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