

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Basketball Schedules

Women's Basketball

Spring 1981

1980-1981 Women's Basketball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/ womens_basketball_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1980-1981 Women's Basketball Schedule" (1981). Women's Basketball Schedules. 36.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules/36

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Basketball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



CEDARVILLE COLLEGE WOMEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 1980-81

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	PLACE
December 1	Wilberforce University	6:00	
December 4	Ohio Chillicothe	5:30	Away
December 6	Central State	1:00	Home
December 8	Mt. St. Joseph	7:00	Home
pecemper 9	mt. st. boseph	7:00	nome
January 2 & 3	Christmas Tourney with		Home
	Marion, In., Spring Arbor Malone	&	
January 8	Wilmington	7:00	Home
January 10	Rio Grande	3:00	Home
January 13	Capital	7:30	Away
January 17	Wooster	3:00	Home
January 20	Ohio Northern University	5:15	Home
January 23	Malone	7:00	Away
January 24	Akron	2:00	Away
January 26	Xavier	5:30	Away
January 28	Wright State	5:15	Away
January 30	Wittenberg	7:00	Home
February 3	Ohio Dominican	7:30	Breare
February 3 February 7	Shawnee State	3:00	Away Home
•	Defiance	7:00	Home
February 9 February 12	Bluffton	6:00	Away
February 14	Ohio Weslyan	7:00	Home
February 17	Wilberforce	7:30	Away
February 19	Shawnee State	7:00	Away
February 21	Ashland	5:00	Home
February 24, 26,		3.00	Home
repruary 24, 20,	DISCITOLS		
March 5, 6, 7	State Tourney		- 1
March 12-14	Regionals		
March 27-29	Nationals		

Coach: Sandy Schlappi (513) 766-2211 Ext. 235